
Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17

LADIES

17 дек 2016 Short ProgramMinsk-Arena
Free Skating18 дек 2016

Size of Skating Area
Ice Conditions
Number of Entries
Number of Participants 13

13

30m*60m
very good

:
:
:
:

Entry Withdrawn :

Short Program
Duration 2:40: +- 10 Sec.
Segment Factor : 1,00

Program Component Factors Skating Skills 0.80
0.80Transitions
0.80Performance

Composition 0.80
Interpretation of the Music 0.80

Free Skating
Duration 4:00: +- 10 Sec.
Segment Factor : 1,00

Program Components Factors Skating Skills 1.60
1.60Transitions
1.60Performance

Composition 1.60
1.60Interpretation of the Music



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17

RESULTS
LADIES FINAL RESULT

Total
Score

NationNamePl. SP FS

12123,51BLRGomelHanna PAROSHINA1
33121,41BLRPruzhLizaveta MALINOUSKAYA2
41120,78BLRGomelJanina MAKEENKA3
24119,70BLRMinskAleksandra CHEPELEVA4
56102,02BLRPruzhMariya SALDAKAEVA5
9594,29BLRPruzhTatsiana MIHITS6
6993,96BLRMinskPalina SALANEKA7
8892,23BLRMinskDarya MALTZAVA8
71186,44BLRPruzhNadzeya NOVIK9

101082,45BLRGomelHanna MIARZLIKINA10
111277,36BLRGomelTatsiana CHORNAYA11

Withdrawn
732,03BLRMinskAlina SUPONENKO

BLRMinskAlisa TURCHINA

Technical Controller

Ms. Ekaterina SEROVA  BLR
Referee

Ms. Marina STUPEN'  BLR

Printed: 22.12.2016 15:04:46



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17

PANEL OF JUDGES

LADIES - SHORT PROGRAM

Officials

BLRMs. Ekaterina SEROVATechnical Controller

BLRMs. Alena SAVOSTOVATechnical Specialist

BLRMs. Ekaterina HOMCHENKOAssistant Technical Specialist

Judges

BLRMs. Marina STUPEN'Referee

BLRMs. Elena TABACHNIKOVAJudge No.1

BLRMs. Viktoriya SACHKOVAJudge No.2

BLRMs. Irina PEREHRESTJudge No.3

BLRMs. Marina STUPEN'Judge No.4

BLRMs. Alina PARHOMENKOJudge No.5

BLRMs. Natal'ya IVANOVAJudge No.6

Data/Replay Operator

BLRMr. Dzianis SAROKINData Operator

BLRMs. Anastasiya TISHKINAReplay Operator

printed at: 22.12.2016 15:02:51



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17
RESULTS
LADIES SHORT PROGRAM   

Pl. Name Nation Total Segment
Score

BLRJanina MAKEENKA1 45.81
BLRHanna PAROSHINA2 42.45
BLRLizaveta MALINOUSKAYA3 42.42
BLRAleksandra CHEPELEVA4 40.68
BLRTatsiana MIHITS5 34.97
BLRMariya SALDAKAEVA6 34.57
BLRAlina SUPONENKO7 32.03
BLRDarya MALTZAVA8 31.56
BLRPalina SALANEKA9 31.03
BLRHanna MIARZLIKINA10 28.58
BLRNadzeya NOVIK11 25.51
BLRTatsiana CHORNAYA12 25.03

Printed: 22.12.2016 15:03:10



LADIES
RESULT DETAILS   SHORT PROGRAM   

Pl. Name Nation
Total 

Segment
Score

=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Deduct.

-

Tot. Prog. 
Comp.   
Score *

+

TR PE CO INSS

BLRJanina MAKEENKA1 45.81 23.16 0.005.69 5.50 5.69 5.63 5.8122.65
BLRHanna PAROSHINA2 42.45 23.95 0.004.75 4.50 4.63 4.56 4.6918.50
BLRLizaveta MALINOUSKAYA3 42.42 24.07 1.004.69 4.63 5.00 4.88 5.0019.35
BLRAleksandra CHEPELEVA4 40.68 22.88 1.004.81 4.63 4.69 4.69 4.6918.80
BLRTatsiana MIHITS5 34.97 18.22 0.004.19 4.06 4.19 4.31 4.1916.75
BLRMariya SALDAKAEVA6 34.57 16.97 1.004.63 4.50 4.69 4.69 4.7518.60
BLRAlina SUPONENKO7 32.03 14.18 0.004.69 4.31 4.44 4.50 4.3817.85
BLRDarya MALTZAVA8 31.56 13.41 0.004.63 4.38 4.50 4.63 4.5618.15
BLRPalina SALANEKA9 31.03 14.58 0.004.25 4.00 4.13 4.19 4.0016.45
BLRHanna MIARZLIKINA10 28.58 12.03 1.004.69 4.00 4.44 4.44 4.3817.55
BLRNadzeya NOVIK11 25.51 11.06 2.004.19 4.00 4.06 4.13 4.1916.45
BLRTatsiana CHORNAYA12 25.03 10.68 1.003.94 3.75 3.75 3.94 3.8115.35

IN = Interpretation of the MusicCO = CompositionSS = Skating Skills    TR = Transitions PE = Performance
* = factored score
Printed: 22.12.2016 15:03:31



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17

LADIES SHORT PROGRAM   

Deduction Protocol

# Name Nation

Deductions

Total
Costume/

Prop 
violation

Time 
violation

Illegal 
element/m
ovement

Falls Interruptio
n in 

excess

Costume 
failure

Late start

BLR 0.0Palina SALANEKA1
BLR 1.01.0Lizaveta MALINOUSKAYA2
BLR 0.0Hanna PAROSHINA3
BLR 0.0Tatsiana MIHITS4
BLR 0.0Darya MALTZAVA5
BLR 1.01.0Tatsiana CHORNAYA6
BLR 0.0Alisa TURCHINA7
BLR 1.01.0Mariya SALDAKAEVA8
BLR 0.0Janina MAKEENKA9
BLR 0.0Alina SUPONENKO10
BLR 1.01.0Aleksandra CHEPELEVA11
BLR 2.02.0Nadzeya NOVIK12
BLR 1.01.0Hanna MIARZLIKINA13

Ms. Marina STUPEN'   BLR
Referee

Ms. Ekaterina SEROVA   BLR
Technical Controller

Printed: 22.12.2016 15:03:39



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17
LADIES SHORT PROGRAM         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 5.70 0.35 0 0 0 1 1 1

Ref 

6.053S+2T

In
fo

Janina MAKEENKA BLR 45.81 0.0022.6523.161 9

3Lo< -2.10 -3-3-3 -3-2-33.602 < 1.50
2A -1000003.303 0.00 3.30
FSSp3 0110112.604 0.38 2.98

1011110.503.305 StSq3 3.80
11111 3.5010.503.006 CCoSp3

7 1.90 0.13 0 0 0 1 0 1LSp2 2.03
23.40 23.16

Program Components 
Skating Skills 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50

Factor 
0.80 5.69

5.500.80 5.255.255.505.505.755.75Transitions
5.690.80 5.255.256.006.005.755.75Performance

Composition 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.250.80 5.63
Interpretation of the Music 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.250.80 5.81

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 22.65

  <  Under-rotated jump 

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 5.10 -1.23 -3 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2

Ref 

3.873Lo

In
fo

Hanna PAROSHINA BLR 42.45 0.0018.5023.952 3

3S+2T 0.00 0-10 0005.702 5.70
FSSp4 0000003.003 0.00 3.00
CCoSp3 0000003.004 0.00 3.00

0000000.002.605 StSq2 2.60
01010 3.8810.253.636 x2A

7 1.90 0.00 0 0 0 -1 0 0LSp2 1.90
24.93 23.95

Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.00

Factor 
0.80 4.75

4.500.80 4.754.754.254.504.504.25Transitions
4.630.80 5.005.254.504.504.504.50Performance

Composition 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.750.80 4.56
Interpretation of the Music 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.750.80 4.69

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 18.50

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17
LADIES SHORT PROGRAM         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 5.10 -2.10 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

3.003Lo

In
fo

Lizaveta MALINOUSKAYA BLR 42.42 1.0019.3524.073 2

LSp3 1.00 222 2222.402 3.40
StSq2 1101112.603 0.50 3.10
3S<+2T x -1-1-2-1-1-14.844 < -0.70 4.14

0000010.003.635 x2A 3.63
00010 2.8000.002.806 FCSp3

7 3.50 0.50 1 1 1 1 0 1CCoSp4 4.00
24.87 24.07

Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.00

Factor 
0.80 4.69

4.630.80 5.005.004.504.504.504.50Transitions
5.000.80 5.255.255.254.754.754.75Performance

Composition 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.250.80 4.88
Interpretation of the Music 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.500.80 5.00

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 19.35

(1)
  <  Under-rotated jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 4.30 -0.18 -1 0 1 0 0 -1

Ref 

4.123T

In
fo

Aleksandra CHEPELEVA BLR 40.68 1.0018.8022.884 11

FCSp4 0.25 010 1103.202 3.45
3S+COMBO -3-3-3-3-3-34.403 -2.10 2.30
2A 1110013.304 0.38 3.68

00-11010.133.005 CCoSp3 3.13
00000 3.3000.003.306 StSq3

7 2.40 0.50 1 1 1 1 1 0LSp3 2.90
23.90 22.88

Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.00

Factor 
0.80 4.81

4.630.80 4.754.754.504.754.504.50Transitions
4.690.80 4.754.755.004.754.504.50Performance

Composition 4.25 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.750.80 4.69
Interpretation of the Music 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.500.80 4.69

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 18.80

(1)



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17
LADIES SHORT PROGRAM         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 3.30 -0.13 0 0 0 -1 0 -1

Ref 

3.172A

In
fo

Tatsiana MIHITS BLR 34.97 0.0016.7518.225 4

3S<+2T -1.40 -3-3-1 -2-1-24.402 < 3.00
FCSp2 00-10002.303 0.00 2.30
3Lo<< x -3-3-3-2-2-31.984 << -0.83 1.15

00-10000.003.505 CCoSp4 3.50
01000 2.5000.002.506 SSp4

7 2.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 -1StSq2 2.60
20.58 18.22

Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.75

Factor 
0.80 4.19

4.060.80 3.753.754.004.254.254.25Transitions
4.190.80 4.004.254.504.254.254.00Performance

Composition 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.000.80 4.31
Interpretation of the Music 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 3.750.80 4.19

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 16.75

  <  Under-rotated jump   <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 3.30 -0.13 0 0 0 0 -1 -2

Ref 

3.172A

In
fo

Mariya SALDAKAEVA BLR 34.57 1.0018.6016.976 8

3S<+COMBO -2.10 -3-3-3 -3-3-33.102 < 1.00
FCSp2 -10-2-1-2-22.303 -0.45 1.85
StSq3 0010013.304 0.13 3.43

-3-3-3-3-3-3-0.902.095 x3F<< << 1.19
00110 2.9510.252.706 LSp4

7 3.00 0.38 1 1 0 1 1 0CCoSp3 3.38
19.79 16.97

Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Factor 
0.80 4.63

4.500.80 4.504.504.504.254.504.50Transitions
4.690.80 4.754.755.004.504.504.75Performance

Composition 4.50 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.750.80 4.69
Interpretation of the Music 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.000.80 4.75

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 18.60

(1)
  <  Under-rotated jump   <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17
LADIES SHORT PROGRAM         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 3.30 -1.25 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2 -2

Ref 

2.052A

In
fo

Alina SUPONENKO BLR 32.03 0.0017.8514.187 10

3F<<+COMBO+2T* -0.90 -3-3-3 -3-3-31.902 ! 1.00
3Lo<< -3-3-3-3-3-31.803 << -0.90 0.90
CCoSp1 0000002.004 0.00 2.00

0000000.003.305 StSq3 3.30
00000 2.3000.002.306 FCSp2

7 2.50 0.13 1 1 0 0 0 0SSp4 2.63
17.10 14.18

Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.75 4.50 3.75 4.50 5.00 5.00

Factor 
0.80 4.69

4.310.80 4.754.504.253.754.004.50Transitions
4.440.80 4.504.754.753.754.254.25Performance

Composition 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.750.80 4.50
Interpretation of the Music 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.500.80 4.38

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 17.85

  <<  Downgraded jump   *  Invalid element   !  Not clear edge

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 1.30 -0.60 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

0.703S<<+COMBO <<

In
fo

Darya MALTZAVA BLR 31.56 0.0018.1513.418 5

2A<< -0.60 -3-3-3 -3-2-31.102 << 0.50
CCoSp3 1112113.003 0.50 3.50
3Lo<< x -3-3-3-3-3-31.984 << -0.90 1.08

0001010.131.805 StSq1 1.93
00000 2.8000.002.806 FCSp3

7 2.40 0.50 1 1 0 1 1 1LSp3 2.90
14.38 13.41

Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

Factor 
0.80 4.63

4.380.80 4.504.504.504.254.004.25Transitions
4.500.80 4.754.755.004.254.004.25Performance

Composition 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.75 5.000.80 4.63
Interpretation of the Music 4.50 4.25 4.00 5.00 5.00 4.500.80 4.56

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 18.15

  <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17
LADIES SHORT PROGRAM         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 1.30 -0.60 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

0.703S<< <<

In
fo

Palina SALANEKA BLR 31.03 0.0016.4514.589 1

2A<< -0.45 -3-3-2 -2-2-21.102 << 0.65
3T<<+2T -3-3-3-2-2-32.603 << -0.55 2.05
FCSp3 0010012.804 0.13 2.93

0000000.002.605 StSq2 2.60
01001 2.6510.252.406 LSp3

7 3.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0CCoSp3 3.00
15.80 14.58

Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Factor 
0.80 4.25

4.000.80 4.004.004.254.004.004.00Transitions
4.130.80 4.004.254.504.254.004.00Performance

Composition 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.000.80 4.19
Interpretation of the Music 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.750.80 4.00

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 16.45

  <<  Downgraded jump 

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 1.90 -0.90 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

1.003F<< !

In
fo

Hanna MIARZLIKINA BLR 28.58 1.0017.5512.0310 13

3S<<+2T<< -0.60 -2-3-3 -3-3-31.702 << 1.10
CCoSp4V 0000003.003 0.00 3.00
StSq2 0000002.604 0.00 2.60

-3-3-3-3-3-3-0.601.215 x2A<< << 0.61
00100 2.3000.002.306 FCSp2

7 1.50 -0.08 0 0 0 -1 -1 0LSp1 1.42
14.21 12.03

Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.75

Factor 
0.80 4.69

4.000.80 4.004.504.004.004.003.75Transitions
4.440.80 4.504.754.754.254.254.25Performance

Composition 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.500.80 4.44
Interpretation of the Music 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.250.80 4.38

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 17.55

(1)
  <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !  Not clear edge



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17
LADIES SHORT PROGRAM         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 3.10 -2.10 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

1.003S<+COMBO+1T* *

In
fo

Nadzeya NOVIK BLR 25.51 2.0016.4511.0611 12

CCoSp3V -0.30 -1-1-1 -10-12.502 2.20
StSq2 0000002.603 0.00 2.60
2A x -3-3-3-3-3-33.634 -1.50 2.13

-3-3-3-3-3-3-0.901.985 x3Lo<< << 1.08
-1-1-2-1-1 0.90-1-0.301.206 LSpB

7 1.30 -0.15 0 0 0 -2 -1 -1FCSp1V 1.15
16.31 11.06

Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.50 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

Factor 
0.80 4.19

4.000.80 4.004.004.004.004.004.25Transitions
4.060.80 4.004.254.503.754.004.00Performance

Composition 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.000.80 4.13
Interpretation of the Music 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.000.80 4.19

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 16.45

(2)
  <  Under-rotated jump   <<  Downgraded jump   *  Invalid element   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 1.10 -0.60 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

0.502A<< <<

In
fo

Tatsiana CHORNAYA BLR 25.03 1.0015.3510.6812 6

3S<< -0.60 -3-3-3 -3-3-31.302 << 0.70
FCSp2 -1000002.303 0.00 2.30
2Lz+2T* x -3-3-3-3-3-32.314 * -0.90 1.41

00-1-1-1-1-0.231.205 LSpB 0.97
00000 1.8000.001.806 StSq1

7 3.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0CCoSp3 3.00
13.01 10.68

Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.00

Factor 
0.80 3.94

3.750.80 3.753.753.753.753.753.50Transitions
3.750.80 3.503.754.504.003.753.25Performance

Composition 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.50 3.75 4.000.80 3.94
Interpretation of the Music 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.500.80 3.81

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 15.35

(1)
  <<  Downgraded jump   *  Invalid element   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

printed: 22.12.2016 15:03:58



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17

PANEL OF JUDGES

LADIES - FREE SKATING

Officials

BLRMs. Ekaterina SEROVATechnical Controller

BLRMs. Alena SAVOSTOVATechnical Specialist

BLRMs. Ekaterina HOMCHENKOAssistant Technical Specialist

Judges

BLRMs. Marina STUPEN'Referee

BLRMs. Elena TABACHNIKOVAJudge No.1

BLRMs. Viktoriya SACHKOVAJudge No.2

BLRMs. Irina PEREHRESTJudge No.3

BLRMs. Marina STUPEN'Judge No.4

BLRMs. Alina PARHOMENKOJudge No.5

BLRMs. Natal'ya IVANOVAJudge No.6

Data/Replay Operator

BLRMr. Dzianis SAROKINData Operator

BLRMs. Anastasiya TISHKINAReplay Operator

printed at: 22.12.2016 15:04:38



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17
RESULTS
LADIES FREE SKATING   

Pl. Name Nation Total Segment
Score

BLRHanna PAROSHINA1 81.06
BLRAleksandra CHEPELEVA2 79.02
BLRLizaveta MALINOUSKAYA3 78.99
BLRJanina MAKEENKA4 74.97
BLRMariya SALDAKAEVA5 67.45
BLRPalina SALANEKA6 62.93
BLRNadzeya NOVIK7 60.93
BLRDarya MALTZAVA8 60.67
BLRTatsiana MIHITS9 59.32
BLRHanna MIARZLIKINA10 53.87
BLRTatsiana CHORNAYA11 52.33

Printed: 22.12.2016 15:04:58



LADIES
RESULT DETAILS   FREE SKATING   

Pl. Name Nation
Total 

Segment
Score

=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Deduct.

-

Tot. Prog. 
Comp.   
Score *

+

TR PE CO INSS

BLRHanna PAROSHINA1 81.06 42.06 0.005.00 4.56 5.06 4.81 4.9439.00
BLRAleksandra CHEPELEVA2 79.02 41.82 1.004.94 4.69 4.69 4.75 4.8138.20
BLRLizaveta MALINOUSKAYA3 78.99 40.88 1.004.81 4.69 5.06 5.00 4.8839.11
BLRJanina MAKEENKA4 74.97 30.26 1.005.88 5.44 5.75 5.75 5.7545.71
BLRMariya SALDAKAEVA5 67.45 30.14 0.004.75 4.50 4.75 4.63 4.6937.31
BLRPalina SALANEKA6 62.93 27.62 0.004.50 4.25 4.50 4.38 4.4435.31
BLRNadzeya NOVIK7 60.93 29.11 1.004.19 4.00 4.06 4.13 4.1332.82
BLRDarya MALTZAVA8 60.67 24.86 1.004.69 4.44 4.56 4.63 4.6936.81
BLRTatsiana MIHITS9 59.32 26.09 1.004.38 4.25 4.13 4.38 4.2534.23
BLRHanna MIARZLIKINA10 53.87 22.65 2.004.63 3.81 4.13 4.00 4.1933.22
BLRTatsiana CHORNAYA11 52.33 22.61 1.003.81 3.69 3.88 3.88 3.9430.72

IN = Interpretation of the MusicCO = CompositionSS = Skating Skills    TR = Transitions PE = Performance
* = factored score
Printed: 22.12.2016 15:05:52



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17

LADIES FREE SKATING   

Deduction Protocol

# Name Nation

Deductions

Total
Costume/

Prop 
violation

Time 
violation

Illegal 
element/m
ovement

Falls Interruptio
n in 

excess

Costume 
failure

Late start

BLR 1.01.0Tatsiana CHORNAYA1
BLR 1.01.0Nadzeya NOVIK2
BLR 2.02.0Hanna MIARZLIKINA3
BLR 0.0Palina SALANEKA4
BLR 1.01.0Darya MALTZAVA5
BLR 0.0Alina SUPONENKO6
BLR 0.0Mariya SALDAKAEVA7
BLR 1.01.0Tatsiana MIHITS8
BLR 1.01.0Aleksandra CHEPELEVA9
BLR 1.01.0Lizaveta MALINOUSKAYA10
BLR 0.0Hanna PAROSHINA11
BLR 1.01.0Janina MAKEENKA12

Ms. Marina STUPEN'   BLR
Referee

Ms. Ekaterina SEROVA   BLR
Technical Controller

Printed: 22.12.2016 15:06:04



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17
LADIES FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 5.10 -1.40 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2

Ref 

3.703Lo

In
fo

Hanna PAROSHINA BLR 81.06 0.0039.0042.061 11

3S -0.88 -2-2-1 -1-1-14.402 3.52
3S+2T -1-1-1-2-1-25.703 -0.88 4.82
2F+2T 1010103.204 0.15 3.35

0000000.003.705 2F+1Lo+2S 3.70
01010 3.1300.133.006 CCoSp3

7 3.30 0.00 0 0 0 0 1 0StSq3 3.30
8 2.00 0.70 1 2.701 1 1 1 0ChSq1
9 3.63 0.38 0 4.010 1 1 1 1x2A

3.63 0.50 1 4.131 1 2 1 1x2A10
3.0011 0.00 0 3.001 0 0 0 0FSSp4
2.7012 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 -1LSp4 2.70

43.36 42.06
Program Components 
Skating Skills 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00

Factor 
1.60 5.00

4.561.60 4.754.754.254.754.504.00Transitions
5.061.60 5.005.255.005.505.004.75Performance

Composition 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.001.60 4.81
Interpretation of the Music 4.50 4.75 5.50 5.00 5.25 4.751.60 4.94

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 39.00

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 3.30 0.50 1 1 1 1 1 1

Ref 

3.802A

In
fo

Aleksandra CHEPELEVA BLR 79.02 1.0038.2041.822 9

3S -0.70 -1-2-1 -1-1-14.402 3.70
3T+2T 0100005.603 0.00 5.60
FCCoSp4 0000103.504 0.00 3.50

-3-3-3-3-3-3-2.103.085 3S+REP 0.98
00001 4.6000.004.606 2A+2T

7 2.60 0.25 0 1 0 1 1 0StSq2 2.85
8 2.70 0.75 2 3.452 1 2 1 1LSp4
9 4.95 0.00 0 4.950 0 0 0 -1x2Lz+1Lo+2F

2.31 0.08 0 2.391 0 1 0 0x2Lz10
2.0011 0.00 0 2.000 0 0 0 0ChSq1
3.5012 0.50 1 1 1 1 1 0CCoSp4 4.00

42.54 41.82
Program Components 
Skating Skills 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75

Factor 
1.60 4.94

4.691.60 4.504.754.754.754.754.50Transitions
4.691.60 4.504.505.255.004.754.25Performance

Composition 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.751.60 4.75
Interpretation of the Music 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.251.60 4.81

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 38.20

(1)
  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP Jump repetition



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17
LADIES FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 2.10 -0.90 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

1.203Lz<< <<

In
fo

Lizaveta MALINOUSKAYA BLR 78.99 1.0039.1140.883 10

3T 0.00 0-10 0004.302 4.30
3T+2T+2Lo 0001007.403 0.00 7.40
3Lo -2-2-3-1-2-25.104 -1.40 3.70

1111110.503.305 StSq3 3.80
-2-2-2-1-2 3.44-2-1.404.846 x3S

7 3.63 -0.25 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1x2A 3.38
8 3.00 0.50 1 3.501 1 1 1 1CCoSp3
9 1.21 -0.60 -3 0.61-2 -3 -3 -3 -3x1A

3.20 0.50 1 3.701 1 1 0 1FCSp410
2.0011 0.70 1 2.700 1 1 1 1ChSq1
2.4012 0.75 2 2 2 1 1 1LSp3 3.15

42.48 40.88
Program Components 
Skating Skills 5.25 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.25

Factor 
1.60 4.81

4.691.60 5.254.504.504.754.505.00Transitions
5.061.60 5.505.005.005.004.755.25Performance

Composition 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.501.60 5.00
Interpretation of the Music 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.501.60 4.88

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 39.11

(1)
  <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 5.70 0.70 0 1 1 1 1 1

Ref 

6.403S+2T

In
fo

Janina MAKEENKA BLR 74.97 1.0045.7130.264 12

3Lo< -2.10 -3-3-3 -3-3-33.602 < 1.50
3S< -1-11-1003.103 < -0.35 2.75
FSSp3 0121112.604 0.50 3.10

-2-2-2-3-3-3-1.253.525 2A<<+2A+SEQ << 2.27
11111 3.8010.503.306 StSq3

7 0.55 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0x1F 0.55
8 4.29 -0.53 -2 3.76-2 -2 -2 -1 -1x2Lz+1Lo+2S
9 2.00 0.00 0 2.000 0 0 1 0ChSq1

1.90 0.25 1 2.151 0 1 0 0LSp210
0.0011 0.00 - 0.00- - - - -CCoSp
1.9812 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0x2Lo 1.98

32.54 30.26
Program Components 
Skating Skills 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.25 5.50

Factor 
1.60 5.88

5.441.60 5.505.755.755.255.255.00Transitions
5.751.60 5.756.006.255.755.505.50Performance

Composition 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.501.60 5.75
Interpretation of the Music 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.25 6.00 5.751.60 5.75

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 45.71

(1)
  <  Under-rotated jump   <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17
LADIES FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 5.10 -1.38 -3 -3 -2 -3 -2 -3

Ref 

3.722A+2T+2Lo<< <<

In
fo

Mariya SALDAKAEVA BLR 67.45 0.0037.3130.145 7

2Lz -0.15 0-10 -1-102.102 1.95
2A+2T -2-1-1-1-1-14.603 -0.50 4.10
3S<< -3-3-3-2-2-31.304 << -0.55 0.75

0000000.001.905 FCSp1 1.90
00001 3.4310.133.306 StSq3

7 2.86 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0x2Lz+1Lo 2.86
8 2.09 0.00 0 2.090 0 1 0 0x2F
9 2.00 0.00 0 2.000 0 0 0 0ChSq1

1.98 0.08 1 2.061 0 0 0 0x2Lo10
2.7011 0.38 1 3.081 1 0 0 1LSp4
2.5012 -0.30 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1CCoSp3V 2.20

32.43 30.14
Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

Factor 
1.60 4.75

4.501.60 4.504.504.254.504.504.50Transitions
4.751.60 4.754.754.754.754.754.75Performance

Composition 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.501.60 4.63
Interpretation of the Music 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.251.60 4.69

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 37.31

  <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 1.30 -0.40 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2

Ref 

0.903S<< <<

In
fo

Palina SALANEKA BLR 62.93 0.0035.3127.626 4

2A< -0.50 -10-1 -1-1-12.302 < 1.80
2S+2T 0010012.603 0.05 2.65
FCSp2 0110112.304 0.38 2.68

-1-2-1-1-10-0.301.405 2Fe 1.10
10001 1.9800.081.906 2F

7 2.00 0.35 1 1 0 1 0 0ChSq1 2.35
8 2.60 0.13 1 2.730 0 0 1 0StSq2
9 3.43 -0.60 -2 2.83-2 -2 -1 -2 -2x2Lz+1Lo<<+2Lo+SEQ <<

3.74 -0.30 -1 3.44-1 -1 -1 0 -1x2Lz+2T10
2.4011 0.13 0 2.531 0 1 0 0LSp3
2.5012 0.13 0 0 0 1 1 0CCoSp2 2.63

28.47 27.62
Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.25

Factor 
1.60 4.50

4.251.60 4.004.254.254.254.254.50Transitions
4.501.60 4.254.505.004.504.504.50Performance

Composition 4.75 4.25 4.25 5.00 4.25 4.001.60 4.38
Interpretation of the Music 4.50 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.001.60 4.44

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 35.31

  <  Under-rotated jump   <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17
LADIES FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 3.10 -1.05 -2 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2

Ref 

2.053S< <

In
fo

Nadzeya NOVIK BLR 60.93 1.0032.8229.117 2

2A -1.50 -3-3-3 -3-3-33.302 1.80
FCCoSp4 -10-10003.503 -0.08 3.42
StSq3 0000003.304 0.00 3.30

0110110.231.985 x2Lo 2.21
00000 3.7400.003.746 x2Lz+2T

7 2.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0ChSq1 2.00
8 3.96 0.00 0 3.960 0 -1 0 0x2S+1Lo+2Lo
9 2.00 0.13 0 2.131 0 0 1 0CCoSp1

0.99 0.00 0 0.990 0 0 0 0x1F+1T10
2.3111 -0.30 -1 2.01-1 0 -1 -1 -2x2Lz
1.5012 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0LSp1 1.50

31.68 29.11
Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

Factor 
1.60 4.19

4.001.60 4.004.004.004.004.004.25Transitions
4.061.60 4.004.004.504.254.003.75Performance

Composition 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.001.60 4.13
Interpretation of the Music 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.001.60 4.13

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 32.82

(1)
  <  Under-rotated jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 1.30 -0.40 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

Ref 

0.903S<< <<

In
fo

Darya MALTZAVA BLR 60.67 1.0036.8124.868 5

2T 0.10 011 0011.302 1.40
2A<< -3-3-3-3-3-31.103 << -0.60 0.50
CCoSp2 0101012.504 0.25 2.75

0110110.383.205 FCSp4 3.58
-2-3-3-2-2 0.60-3-0.501.106 2A<< <<

7 2.00 0.18 0 0 0 1 1 0ChSq1 2.18
8 2.31 0.15 1 2.461 0 1 0 0x2Lz
9 2.09 0.00 0 2.090 0 1 0 0x2F

3.52 -0.75 -2 2.77-3 -3 -2 -3 -2x2Lze+1Lo<+2S e10
2.6011 0.13 0 2.730 1 1 0 0StSq2
2.4012 0.50 1 1 1 0 1 1LSp3 2.90

25.42 24.86
Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75

Factor 
1.60 4.69

4.441.60 4.504.504.504.254.254.50Transitions
4.561.60 4.504.755.004.504.504.50Performance

Composition 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.501.60 4.63
Interpretation of the Music 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.25 5.00 4.251.60 4.69

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 36.81

(1)
  <  Under-rotated jump   <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e  Wrong edge



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17
LADIES FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 3.30 0.00 0 0 1 -1 0 0

Ref 

3.302A

In
fo

Tatsiana MIHITS BLR 59.32 1.0034.2326.099 8

3S< -2.10 -3-3-3 -3-2-33.102 < 1.00
3S<+REP -3-3-3-3-3-32.173 < -2.10 0.07
SSp4 1100112.504 0.38 2.88

-1-10-1-1-1-0.502.305 2A< < 1.80
-2-1-2-1-1 2.12-1-0.382.506 2Lz+1T !

7 3.50 0.00 0 0 0 -1 0 0CCoSp4 3.50
8 0.55 -0.20 -2 0.35-2 -2 -2 -2 -1x1Lze e
9 3.30 0.00 0 3.300 0 0 0 0StSq3

4.07 0.00 0 4.070 0 -1 0 0x2F+2Lo10
2.0011 0.00 0 2.000 0 0 0 0ChSq1
2.0012 -0.30 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1FCCoSp2V 1.70

31.29 26.09
Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.25

Factor 
1.60 4.38

4.251.60 4.254.254.254.004.254.50Transitions
4.131.60 4.004.504.254.004.254.00Performance

Composition 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.251.60 4.38
Interpretation of the Music 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.001.60 4.25

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 34.23

(1)
  <  Under-rotated jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e  Wrong edge  !  Not clear edge  REP Jump repetition

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 3.70 -2.10 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

Ref 

1.603F< <

In
fo

Hanna MIARZLIKINA BLR 53.87 2.0033.2222.6510 3

2A<< -0.60 -3-3-3 -3-3-31.102 << 0.50
2A<< -2-2-2-2-2-21.103 << -0.40 0.70
FCSp2 0110112.304 0.38 2.68

0010000.001.905 2F 1.90
11101 2.4010.302.106 2Lz

7 2.53 -0.60 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2x2F+2T<< << 1.93
8 3.00 0.13 1 3.130 0 0 1 0CCoSp4V
9 2.60 0.00 0 2.600 0 0 0 0StSq2

2.31 -0.60 -2 1.71-3 -2 -1 -2 -2x2Lz+1T<< <<10
2.0011 0.00 0 2.000 0 0 1 0ChSq1
1.5012 0.00 0 1 0 0 0 0LSp1 1.50

26.14 22.65
Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25

Factor 
1.60 4.63

3.811.60 3.754.254.003.753.753.50Transitions
4.131.60 4.004.504.504.004.004.00Performance

Composition 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 3.751.60 4.00
Interpretation of the Music 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 3.751.60 4.19

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 33.22

(2)
  <  Under-rotated jump   <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17
LADIES FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 3.70 -0.38 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2

Ref 

3.322F+2Lo

In
fo

Tatsiana CHORNAYA BLR 52.33 1.0030.7222.6111 1

2A<< -0.55 -3-3-2 -3-3-21.102 << 0.55
2F+2T -3-3-3-3-3-33.203 -0.90 2.30
3S<< -3-3-3-2-3-31.304 << -0.60 0.70

0000000.002.305 FSSp2 2.30
11001 2.0310.231.806 2Lo

7 0.66 -0.20 -2 -1 -1 -3 -2 -3x1Lz 0.46
8 1.20 -0.08 0 1.120 0 -1 0 -1LSpB
9 2.31 -0.08 -1 2.230 0 -1 0 0x2Lz

2.60 0.00 0 2.600 0 0 0 -1StSq210
2.0011 0.00 0 2.000 0 0 0 0ChSq1
3.0012 0.00 0 0 1 0 0 0CCoSp3 3.00

25.17 22.61
Program Components 
Skating Skills 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.75

Factor 
1.60 3.81

3.691.60 3.503.754.003.753.753.50Transitions
3.881.60 3.504.004.254.004.003.25Performance

Composition 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.501.60 3.88
Interpretation of the Music 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.251.60 3.94

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 30.72

(1)
  <<  Downgraded jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

printed: 22.12.2016 15:06:13



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17

MEN

17 дек 2016 Short ProgramMinsk-Arena
Free Skating18 дек 2016

Size of Skating Area
Ice Conditions
Number of Entries
Number of Participants 3

3

30m*60m
very good

:
:
:
:

Entry Withdrawn :

Short Program
Duration 2:40: +- 10 Sec.
Segment Factor : 1,00

Program Component Factors Skating Skills 1.00
1.00Transitions
1.00Performance

Composition 1.00
Interpretation of the Music 1.00

Free Skating
Duration 4:30: +- 10 Sec.
Segment Factor : 1,00

Program Components Factors Skating Skills 2.00
2.00Transitions
2.00Performance

Composition 2.00
2.00Interpretation of the Music



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17

RESULTS
MEN FINAL RESULT

Total
Score

NationNamePl. SP FS

21161,96BLRMinskAnton KARPUK1
12156,05BLRMinskAliaksej MIALIOKHIN2
33144,80BLRPruzhYauheni PUZANAU3

Technical Controller

Ms. Ekaterina SEROVA  BLR
Referee

Mr. Alexandre GOROJDANOV  BLR

Printed: 22.12.2016 15:10:59



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17

PANEL OF JUDGES

MEN - SHORT PROGRAM

Officials

BLRMs. Ekaterina SEROVATechnical Controller

BLRMs. Olga UVAZHANAYATechnical Specialist

BLRMs. Anastasiya TISHKINAAssistant Technical Specialist

Judges

BLRMr. Alexandre GOROJDANOVReferee

BLRMs. Galina VALEEVAJudge No.1

BLRMs. Natal'ya IVANOVAJudge No.2

BLRMs. Elena TABACHNIKOVAJudge No.3

BLRMs. Alina PARHOMENKOJudge No.4

BLRMs. Marina STUPEN'Judge No.5

BLRMr. Alexej SHIRSHOVJudge No.6

Data/Replay Operator

BLRMr. Dzianis SAROKINData Operator

BLRMs. Anna KRITSKAYAReplay Operator

printed at: 22.12.2016 15:09:35



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17
RESULTS
MEN SHORT PROGRAM   

Pl. Name Nation Total Segment
Score

BLRAnton KARPUK1 57.87
BLRAliaksej MIALIOKHIN2 51.40
BLRYauheni PUZANAU3 47.50

Printed: 22.12.2016 15:09:45



MEN
RESULT DETAILS   SHORT PROGRAM   

Pl. Name Nation
Total 

Segment
Score

=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Deduct.

-

Tot. Prog. 
Comp.   
Score *

+

TR PE CO INSS

BLRAnton KARPUK1 57.87 31.86 0.005.31 5.13 5.19 5.25 5.1326.01
BLRAliaksej MIALIOKHIN2 51.40 25.70 1.005.69 5.38 5.19 5.25 5.1926.70
BLRYauheni PUZANAU3 47.50 24.24 1.004.75 4.88 4.81 4.94 4.8824.26

IN = Interpretation of the MusicCO = CompositionSS = Skating Skills    TR = Transitions PE = Performance
* = factored score
Printed: 22.12.2016 15:10:10



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17

MEN SHORT PROGRAM   

Deduction Protocol

# Name Nation

Deductions

Total
Costume/

Prop 
violation

Time 
violation

Illegal 
element/m
ovement

Falls Interruptio
n in 

excess

Costume 
failure

Late start

BLR 0.0Anton KARPUK1
BLR 1.01.0Yauheni PUZANAU2
BLR 1.01.0Aliaksej MIALIOKHIN3

Mr. Alexandre GOROJDANOV   BLR
Referee

Ms. Ekaterina SEROVA   BLR
Technical Controller

Printed: 22.12.2016 15:10:18



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17
MEN SHORT PROGRAM         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 3.30 0.13 0 0 1 0 1 0

Ref 

3.432A

In
fo

Anton KARPUK BLR 57.87 0.0026.0131.861 1

3F+3T 0.00 000 0019.602 9.60
CCSp3 0-1-1-2-202.803 -0.30 2.50
3Lz x -1-2-2-1006.604 -0.70 5.90

1000010.133.505 CCoSp4 3.63
01100 3.5510.253.306 StSq3

7 3.00 0.25 1 1 0 0 1 0FSSp4 3.25
32.10 31.86

Program Components 
Skating Skills 5.75 4.75 4.75 5.75 5.75 5.00

Factor 
1.00 5.31

5.131.00 4.755.755.504.504.755.50Transitions
5.191.00 4.756.006.004.504.505.50Performance

Composition 5.75 4.75 4.75 5.75 6.25 4.751.00 5.25
Interpretation of the Music 5.50 4.50 4.75 5.75 6.00 4.501.00 5.13

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 26.01

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 9.60 -1.93 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2 -3

Ref 

7.673F+3T

In
fo

Aliaksej MIALIOKHIN BLR 51.40 1.0026.7025.702 3

2A 0.38 011 2103.302 3.68
FCSp3 1110002.803 0.25 3.05
CSSp3 0000002.604 0.00 2.60

-3-3-3-3-3-3-2.104.625 x3Lz< < 2.52
00100 2.5000.002.506 CCoSp2

7 3.30 0.38 0 0 1 1 1 1StSq3 3.68
28.72 25.70

Program Components 
Skating Skills 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.25 6.25 5.25

Factor 
1.00 5.69

5.381.00 5.006.006.005.255.005.25Transitions
5.191.00 5.005.755.755.005.005.00Performance

Composition 5.00 5.00 5.00 6.00 6.00 5.001.00 5.25
Interpretation of the Music 4.75 4.75 5.00 6.00 5.75 5.251.00 5.19

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 26.70

(1)
  <  Under-rotated jump   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17
MEN SHORT PROGRAM         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 3.30 0.00 0 1 0 0 0 0

Ref 

3.302A

In
fo

Yauheni PUZANAU BLR 47.50 1.0024.2624.243 2

3Lz+COMBO -2.10 -3-3-3 -3-3-36.002 3.90
CCoSp2V 1100002.003 0.13 2.13
3Lo x 0-1-10005.614 -0.18 5.43

00-10010.002.805 FCSp3 2.80
01000 3.3000.003.306 StSq3

7 3.00 0.38 0 0 1 1 1 1CSSp4 3.38
26.01 24.24

Program Components 
Skating Skills 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.50 5.50 4.50

Factor 
1.00 4.75

4.881.00 4.755.255.504.504.754.75Transitions
4.811.00 4.505.505.754.254.754.50Performance

Composition 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.50 5.75 4.751.00 4.94
Interpretation of the Music 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.50 5.50 4.501.00 4.88

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 24.26

(1)
  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

printed: 22.12.2016 15:10:26



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17

PANEL OF JUDGES

MEN - FREE SKATING

Officials

BLRMs. Ekaterina SEROVATechnical Controller

BLRMs. Olga UVAZHANAYATechnical Specialist

BLRMs. Anastasiya TISHKINAAssistant Technical Specialist

Judges

BLRMr. Alexandre GOROJDANOVReferee

BLRMs. Galina VALEEVAJudge No.1

BLRMs. Natal'ya IVANOVAJudge No.2

BLRMs. Elena TABACHNIKOVAJudge No.3

BLRMs. Alina PARHOMENKOJudge No.4

BLRMs. Marina STUPEN'Judge No.5

BLRMr. Alexej SHIRSHOVJudge No.6

Data/Replay Operator

BLRMr. Dzianis SAROKINData Operator

BLRMs. Anna KRITSKAYAReplay Operator

printed at: 22.12.2016 15:10:48



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17
RESULTS
MEN FREE SKATING   

Pl. Name Nation Total Segment
Score

BLRAliaksej MIALIOKHIN1 104.65
BLRAnton KARPUK2 104.09
BLRYauheni PUZANAU3 97.30

Printed: 22.12.2016 15:11:08



MEN
RESULT DETAILS   FREE SKATING   

Pl. Name Nation
Total 

Segment
Score

=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Deduct.

-

Tot. Prog. 
Comp.   
Score *

+

TR PE CO INSS

BLRAliaksej MIALIOKHIN1 104.65 46.51 0.006.06 5.75 5.75 5.88 5.6358.14
BLRAnton KARPUK2 104.09 50.95 2.005.69 5.44 5.44 5.56 5.4455.14
BLRYauheni PUZANAU3 97.30 47.18 0.005.13 4.81 5.00 5.06 5.0650.12

IN = Interpretation of the MusicCO = CompositionSS = Skating Skills    TR = Transitions PE = Performance
* = factored score
Printed: 22.12.2016 15:11:37



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17

MEN FREE SKATING   

Deduction Protocol

# Name Nation

Deductions

Total
Costume/

Prop 
violation

Time 
violation

Illegal 
element/m
ovement

Falls Interruptio
n in 

excess

Costume 
failure

Late start

BLR 0.0Yauheni PUZANAU1
BLR 0.0Aliaksej MIALIOKHIN2
BLR 2.02.0Anton KARPUK3

Mr. Alexandre GOROJDANOV   BLR
Referee

Ms. Ekaterina SEROVA   BLR
Technical Controller

Printed: 22.12.2016 15:11:45



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17
MEN FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 3.30 0.38 0 1 1 1 1 0

Ref 

3.682A

In
fo

Aliaksej MIALIOKHIN BLR 104.65 0.0058.1446.511 2

3F+2T 0.18 001 10-16.602 6.78
3Lz 1211106.003 0.70 6.70
FCSp3 0110012.804 0.25 3.05

0000000.005.105 3Lo 5.10
00000 1.3000.001.306 2S

7 3.30 -0.53 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1StSq3 2.77
8 3.00 0.13 0 3.130 1 1 0 0CSSp4
9 0.55 -0.03 -1 0.520 0 0 0 -2x1F

2.31 -0.60 -3 1.71-2 -2 -2 -2 -2x2Lz10
2.0011 0.53 0 2.531 1 0 1 1ChSq1
5.6112 0.13 0 0 0 0 1 1x2A+1Lo+2S 5.74
3.00 0.50 0 3.501 1 1 1 113 CCoSp3

44.87 46.51
Program Components 
Skating Skills 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00

Factor 
2.00 6.06

5.752.00 5.756.005.755.755.755.50Transitions
5.752.00 6.006.256.005.255.755.25Performance

Composition 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.752.00 5.88
Interpretation of the Music 5.25 5.25 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.002.00 5.63

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 58.14

  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 8.60 0.70 1 0 1 1 1 1

Ref 

9.303T+3T

In
fo

Anton KARPUK BLR 104.09 2.0055.1450.952 3

3F 0.53 010 1115.302 5.83
3Lz -3-3-3-3-3-36.003 -2.10 3.90
CCSp3 0000002.804 0.00 2.80

0000000.003.305 StSq3 3.30
-1000-1 1.33-1-0.101.436 x2S

7 7.04 0.18 0 1 0 1 0 0x3Lo+2T 7.22
8 3.63 -1.00 -1 2.63-2 -2 -2 -2 -2x2A
9 3.00 0.25 1 3.250 0 0 1 1FSSp4

3.50 0.00 1 3.500 0 0 0 0CCoSp410
2.0011 0.00 1 2.000 0 0 0 0ChSq1
5.6112 -2.10 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3x3Lo 3.51
3.63 -1.25 -3 2.38-2 -3 -3 -2 -2x13 2A

55.84 50.95
Program Components 
Skating Skills 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.50

Factor 
2.00 5.69

5.442.00 5.505.755.505.255.255.50Transitions
5.442.00 5.506.005.755.255.255.25Performance

Composition 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.252.00 5.56
Interpretation of the Music 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.502.00 5.44

Deductions Falls: -2.00-2.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 55.14

(2)
  x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17
MEN FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 4.40 -1.05 -2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1

Ref 

3.353S

In
fo

Yauheni PUZANAU BLR 97.30 0.0050.1247.183 1

2Lz 0.00 000 0002.102 2.10
2Lo 0000001.803 0.00 1.80
2A+2T+2Lo 0110006.404 0.13 6.53

0000000.002.305 FSSp2 2.30
00-1-10 7.120-0.187.306 3Lz+2T

7 3.30 0.13 0 0 1 1 0 0StSq3 3.43
8 3.63 -0.50 -1 3.13-1 -1 -1 -1 -1x2A
9 4.73 0.00 0 4.730 0 0 0 0x3T

2.00 0.53 0 2.530 1 1 1 1ChSq110
4.7311 0.00 0 4.730 0 1 0 0x3T+2Lo* *
2.3012 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0CCSp2 2.30
3.00 0.13 0 3.130 0 0 1 113 CCoSp3

47.99 47.18
Program Components 
Skating Skills 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25

Factor 
2.00 5.13

4.812.00 5.005.004.754.754.754.75Transitions
5.002.00 5.005.254.754.755.255.00Performance

Composition 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.002.00 5.06
Interpretation of the Music 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.252.00 5.06

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 50.12

  *  Invalid element   x  Credit for highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1 

printed: 22.12.2016 15:11:53



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17

PAIRS

17 дек 2016 Short ProgramMinsk-Arena
Free Skating18 дек 2016

Size of Skating Area
Ice Conditions
Number of Entries
Number of Participants 1

1

30m*60m
very good

:
:
:
:

Entry Withdrawn :

Short Program
Duration 2:40: +- 10 Sec.
Segment Factor : 1,00

Program Component Factors Skating Skills 0.80
0.80Transitions
0.80Performance

Composition 0.80
Interpretation of the Music 0.80

Free Skating
Duration 4:30: +- 10 Sec.
Segment Factor : 1,00

Program Components Factors Skating Skills 1.60
1.60Transitions
1.60Performance

Composition 1.60
1.60Interpretation of the Music



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17

RESULTS
PAIRS FINAL RESULT

Total
Score

NationNamePl. SP FS

11142,22BLRMinskTatiana DANILOVA / Mikalai KAMIANCHUK1

Technical Controller

Ms. Ekaterina SEROVA  BLR
Referee

Mr. Alexandre GOROJDANOV  BLR

Printed: 22.12.2016 15:14:16



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17

PANEL OF JUDGES

PAIRS - SHORT PROGRAM

Officials

BLRMs. Ekaterina SEROVATechnical Controller

BLRMs. Olga UVAZHANAYATechnical Specialist

BLRMs. Anastasiya TISHKINAAssistant Technical Specialist

Judges

BLRMr. Alexandre GOROJDANOVReferee

BLRMs. Galina VALEEVAJudge No.1

BLRMs. Natal'ya IVANOVAJudge No.2

BLRMs. Elena TABACHNIKOVAJudge No.3

BLRMs. Alina PARHOMENKOJudge No.4

BLRMs. Marina STUPEN'Judge No.5

BLRMr. Alexej SHIRSHOVJudge No.6

Data/Replay Operator

BLRMr. Dzianis SAROKINData Operator

BLRMs. Anna KRITSKAYAReplay Operator

printed at: 22.12.2016 15:12:55



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17
RESULTS
PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM   

Pl. Name Nation Total Segment
Score

BLRTatiana DANILOVA / Mikalai KAMIANCHUK1 43.32

Printed: 22.12.2016 15:13:04



PAIRS
RESULT DETAILS   SHORT PROGRAM   

Pl. Name Nation
Total 

Segment
Score

=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Deduct.

-

Tot. Prog. 
Comp.   
Score *

+

TR PE CO INSS

BLRTatiana DANILOVA / Mikalai KAMIANCHUK1 43.32 22.72 0.005.13 4.94 5.19 5.25 5.2520.60

IN = Interpretation of the MusicCO = CompositionSS = Skating Skills    TR = Transitions PE = Performance
* = factored score
Printed: 22.12.2016 15:13:27



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17

PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM   

Deduction Protocol

# Name Nation

Deductions

Total
Costume/

Prop 
violation

Time 
violation

Illegal 
element/m
ovement

Falls Interruptio
n in 

excess

Costume 
failure

Late start Violation 
of 
choreogra
phy 

BLR 0.0DANILOVA/KAMIANCHUK1

Mr. Alexandre GOROJDANOV   BLR
Referee

Ms. Ekaterina SEROVA   BLR
Technical Controller

Printed: 22.12.2016 15:13:35



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17
PAIRS SHORT PROGRAM         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 3.10 0.30 1 1 1 1 1 1

Ref 

3.402Tw1

In
fo

Tatiana DANILOVA / Mikalai KAMIANCHUK BLR 43.32 0.0020.6022.721 1

3S 0.00 000 0014.402 4.40
3FTh -1-1-1-1-1-15.503 -0.70 4.80
BiDs3 0001113.204 0.35 3.55

0000000.003.305 StSq3 3.30
----- 0.00-0.000.006 5ALi

7 3.50 -0.23 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 0FCCoSp4 3.27
23.00 22.72

Program Components 
Skating Skills 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.00

Factor 
0.80 5.13

4.940.80 5.254.755.254.754.755.00Transitions
5.190.80 5.255.505.504.755.005.00Performance

Composition 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.250.80 5.25
Interpretation of the Music 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.500.80 5.25

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 20.60

printed: 22.12.2016 15:13:43



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17

PANEL OF JUDGES

PAIRS - FREE SKATING

Officials

BLRMs. Ekaterina SEROVATechnical Controller

BLRMs. Olga UVAZHANAYATechnical Specialist

BLRMs. Anastasiya TISHKINAAssistant Technical Specialist

Judges

BLRMr. Alexandre GOROJDANOVReferee

BLRMs. Galina VALEEVAJudge No.1

BLRMs. Natal'ya IVANOVAJudge No.2

BLRMs. Elena TABACHNIKOVAJudge No.3

BLRMs. Alina PARHOMENKOJudge No.4

BLRMs. Marina STUPEN'Judge No.5

BLRMr. Alexej SHIRSHOVJudge No.6

Data/Replay Operator

BLRMr. Dzianis SAROKINData Operator

BLRMs. Anna KRITSKAYAReplay Operator

printed at: 22.12.2016 15:14:10



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17
RESULTS
PAIRS FREE SKATING   

Pl. Name Nation Total Segment
Score

BLRTatiana DANILOVA / Mikalai KAMIANCHUK1 98.90

Printed: 22.12.2016 15:14:24



PAIRS
RESULT DETAILS   FREE SKATING   

Pl. Name Nation
Total 

Segment
Score

=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Deduct.

-

Tot. Prog. 
Comp.   
Score *

+

TR PE CO INSS

BLRTatiana DANILOVA / Mikalai KAMIANCHUK1 98.90 50.97 1.006.19 6.00 6.13 6.13 6.1348.93

IN = Interpretation of the MusicCO = CompositionSS = Skating Skills    TR = Transitions PE = Performance
* = factored score
Printed: 22.12.2016 15:14:48



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17

PAIRS FREE SKATING   

Deduction Protocol

# Name Nation

Deductions

Total
Costume/

Prop 
violation

Time 
violation

Illegal 
element/m
ovement

Falls Interruptio
n in 

excess

Costume 
failure

Late start Violation 
of 
choreogra
phy 

BLR 1.01.0DANILOVA/KAMIANCHUK1

Mr. Alexandre GOROJDANOV   BLR
Referee

Ms. Ekaterina SEROVA   BLR
Technical Controller

Printed: 22.12.2016 15:14:56



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17
PAIRS FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 3.10 0.30 1 1 1 1 1 2

Ref 

3.402Tw1

In
fo

Tatiana DANILOVA / Mikalai KAMIANCHUK BLR 98.90 1.0048.9350.971 1

3T+2T 0.18 001 0015.602 5.78
3LzTh -3-3-3-3-3-35.503 -2.10 3.40
4Li3 0000014.004 0.00 4.00

0000010.003.505 FiDs4 3.50
01000 2.0000.002.006 ChSq1

7 4.40 -0.70 -1 -1 0 0 -2 -23S 3.70
8 4.50 -0.70 -2 3.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -13STh
9 7.50 -0.35 -1 7.15-1 -1 0 0 05ALi4

3.50 0.00 -1 3.500 0 0 0 0FCCoSp410
7.0011 -0.53 -1 6.47-1 -1 -1 0 05BLi4
4.5012 -0.23 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 0PCoSp4 4.27

55.10 50.97
Program Components 
Skating Skills 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.75

Factor 
1.60 6.19

6.001.60 5.755.506.256.006.006.25Transitions
6.131.60 5.506.256.506.256.006.00Performance

Composition 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.751.60 6.13
Interpretation of the Music 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.001.60 6.13

Deductions Falls: -1.00-1.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 48.93

printed: 22.12.2016 15:15:08



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17

ICE DANCE

17 дек 2016 Short DanceMinsk-Arena
Free Dance18 дек 2016

Size of Skating Area
Ice Conditions
Number of Entries
Number of Participants 3

3

30m*60m
very good

:
:
:
:

Entry Withdrawn :

Short Dance
Duration 2:50: +- 10 Sec.
Segment Factor : 1,00

Program Component Factors Skating Skills 0.80
0.80Transitions
0.80Performance

Composition 0.80
Interpretation of the Music / Timing 0.80

Free Dance
Duration 4:00: +- 10 Sec.
Segment Factor : 1,00

Program Components Factors Skating Skills 1.20
1.20Transitions
1.20Performance

Composition 1.20
1.20Interpretation of the Music / Timing



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17

RESULTS
ICE DANCE FINAL RESULT

Total
Score

NationNamePl. SD FD

11144,32BLRMinskViktoryia KAVALIOVA / Yurii BIELIAIEV1
23127,22BLRMinskKrystsina KAUNATSKAYA / Yuri HULITSKI2
32109,03BLRMinskAdelina ZVEZDOVA / Uladzimir ZAITSAU3

Technical Controller

Mr. Aleksandr MOROZOV  BLR
Referee

Ms. Galina VALEEVA  BLR

Printed: 22.12.2016 15:17:50



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17

PANEL OF JUDGES

ICE DANCE - SHORT DANCE

Officials

BLRMr. Aleksandr MOROZOVTechnical Controller

BLRMs. Anna KRITSKAYATechnical Specialist

BLRMs. Evgeniya SHAVEL'Assistant Technical Specialist

Judges

BLRMs. Galina VALEEVAReferee

BLRMs. Olga UVAZHANAYAJudge No.1

BLRMs. Zhanna SHEMETJudge No.2

BLRMs. Yuliya LEVSHUNOVAJudge No.3

BLRMs. Irina PEREHRESTJudge No.4

BLRMr. Alexandre GOROJDANOVJudge No.5

Data/Replay Operator

BLRMr. Dzianis SAROKINData Operator

BLRMs. Ekaterina HOMCHENKOReplay Operator
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Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17
RESULTS
ICE DANCE SHORT DANCE   

Pl. Name Nation Total Segment
Score

BLRViktoryia KAVALIOVA / Yurii BIELIAIEV1 60.65
BLRAdelina ZVEZDOVA / Uladzimir ZAITSAU2 46.80
BLRKrystsina KAUNATSKAYA / Yuri HULITSKI3 46.36

Printed: 22.12.2016 15:16:38



ICE DANCE
RESULT DETAILS   SHORT DANCE   

Pl. Name Nation
Total 

Segment
Score

=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Deduct.

-

Tot. Prog. 
Comp.   
Score *

+

TR PE CO INSS

BLRViktoryia KAVALIOVA / Yurii BIELIAIEV1 60.65 32.17 0.007.17 6.92 7.17 7.33 7.0028.48
BLRAdelina ZVEZDOVA / Uladzimir ZAITSAU2 46.80 24.80 0.005.42 5.25 5.75 5.58 5.5022.00
BLRKrystsina KAUNATSKAYA / Yuri HULITSKI3 46.36 22.50 0.006.00 5.75 6.00 6.08 6.0023.86

IN = Interpretation of the Music / TimingCO = CompositionSS = Skating Skills    TR = Transitions PE = Performance
* = factored score
Printed: 22.12.2016 15:17:00



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17

ICE DANCE SHORT DANCE   

Deduction Protocol

# Name Nation

Deductions

Total
Costume/

Prop 
violation

Time 
violation

Illegal 
element/m
ovement

Interruptio
n in 

excess

Extra 
element

Extra 
element 
by verif.

Extended 
lifts

Falls Music 
requireme
nts 
violation

Costume 
failure

Music 
tempo

Late start Violation 
of 
choreogra
phy 

BLR 0.0KAVALIOVA/BIELIAIEV1
BLR 0.0KAUNATSKAYA/HULITSKI2
BLR 0.0ZVEZDOVA/ZAITSAU3

Ms. Galina VALEEVA   BLR
Referee

Mr. Aleksandr MOROZOV   BLR
Technical Controller

Printed: 22.12.2016 15:17:07



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17
ICE DANCE SHORT DANCE         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 4.50 1.20 2 2 2 2 2

Ref 

5.70SlLi4

In
fo

Viktoryia KAVALIOVA / Yurii BIELIAIEV BLR 60.65 0.0028.4832.171 1

1MB3+kpYNY 0.60 11 1014.402 5.00
PSt3 111107.103 1.10 8.20
STw3 110005.604 0.20 5.80

110000.377.105 NtMiSt3 7.47
28.70 32.17

Program Components 
Skating Skills 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.50

Factor 
0.80 7.17

6.920.80 7.257.506.506.756.75Transitions
7.170.80 7.507.507.006.757.00Performance

Composition 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.500.80 7.33
Interpretation of the Music / Timing 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.250.80 7.00

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 28.48

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 3.20 -0.33 -1 -1 -1 0 0

Ref 

2.871MB1+kpNNN

In
fo

Adelina ZVEZDOVA / Uladzimir ZAITSAU BLR 46.80 0.0022.0024.802 3

PSt2 0.00 10 0005.602 5.60
SlLi4 221114.503 0.80 5.30
STw3 02-1-105.604 -0.17 5.43

000000.005.605 NtDiSt2 5.60
24.50 24.80

Program Components 
Skating Skills 5.25 5.00 5.00 6.25 6.00

Factor 
0.80 5.42

5.250.80 6.006.254.754.755.00Transitions
5.750.80 6.506.505.255.505.25Performance

Composition 5.25 5.25 5.25 6.50 6.250.80 5.58
Interpretation of the Music / Timing 5.25 5.00 4.75 6.50 6.250.80 5.50

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 22.00

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 4.50 0.80 1 0 1 2 2

Ref 

5.30SlLi4

In
fo

Krystsina KAUNATSKAYA / Yuri HULITSKI BLR 46.36 0.0023.8622.503 2

1MB1+kpNNN -0.50 -1-1 -1-1-13.202 2.70
PSt1 000004.103 0.00 4.10
STw3 11-1005.604 0.20 5.80

-1-10-1-1-1.005.605 NtMiSt2 4.60
23.00 22.50

Program Components 
Skating Skills 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.25 6.25

Factor 
0.80 6.00

5.750.80 6.006.005.255.505.75Transitions
6.000.80 6.506.005.756.006.00Performance

Composition 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.250.80 6.08
Interpretation of the Music / Timing 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.250.80 6.00

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 23.86

printed: 22.12.2016 15:17:14



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17

PANEL OF JUDGES

ICE DANCE - FREE DANCE

Officials

BLRMr. Aleksandr MOROZOVTechnical Controller

BLRMs. Anna KRITSKAYATechnical Specialist

BLRMs. Evgeniya SHAVEL'Assistant Technical Specialist

Judges

BLRMs. Galina VALEEVAReferee

BLRMs. Olga UVAZHANAYAJudge No.1

BLRMs. Zhanna SHEMETJudge No.2

BLRMs. Yuliya LEVSHUNOVAJudge No.3

BLRMs. Irina PEREHRESTJudge No.4

BLRMr. Alexandre GOROJDANOVJudge No.5

Data/Replay Operator

BLRMr. Dzianis SAROKINData Operator

BLRMs. Ekaterina HOMCHENKOReplay Operator

printed at: 22.12.2016 15:17:44



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17
RESULTS
ICE DANCE FREE DANCE   

Pl. Name Nation Total Segment
Score

BLRViktoryia KAVALIOVA / Yurii BIELIAIEV1 83.67
BLRKrystsina KAUNATSKAYA / Yuri HULITSKI2 80.86
BLRAdelina ZVEZDOVA / Uladzimir ZAITSAU3 62.23

Printed: 22.12.2016 15:17:58



ICE DANCE
RESULT DETAILS   FREE DANCE   

Pl. Name Nation
Total 

Segment
Score

=

Total 
Element

Score
+

Deduct.

-

Tot. Prog. 
Comp.   
Score *

+

TR PE CO INSS

BLRViktoryia KAVALIOVA / Yurii BIELIAIEV1 83.67 40.57 0.007.08 6.92 7.25 7.42 7.2543.10
BLRKrystsina KAUNATSKAYA / Yuri HULITSKI2 80.86 43.66 0.006.17 5.83 6.33 6.33 6.3337.20
BLRAdelina ZVEZDOVA / Uladzimir ZAITSAU3 62.23 32.93 3.005.25 5.08 5.67 5.58 5.3332.30

IN = Interpretation of the Music / TimingCO = CompositionSS = Skating Skills    TR = Transitions PE = Performance
* = factored score
Printed: 22.12.2016 15:18:21



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17

ICE DANCE FREE DANCE   

Deduction Protocol

# Name Nation

Deductions

Total
Costume/

Prop 
violation

Time 
violation

Illegal 
element/m
ovement

Interruptio
n in 

excess

Extra 
element

Extra 
element 
by verif.

Extended 
lifts

Falls Music 
requireme
nts 
violation

Costume 
failure

Late start Violation 
of 
choreogra
phy 

BLR 0.0KAUNATSKAYA/HULITSKI1
BLR 3.0 3.0ZVEZDOVA/ZAITSAU2
BLR 0.0KAVALIOVA/BIELIAIEV3

Ms. Galina VALEEVA   BLR
Referee

Mr. Aleksandr MOROZOV   BLR
Technical Controller

Printed: 22.12.2016 15:18:31



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17
ICE DANCE FREE DANCE         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 3.10 -0.30 -1 -1 0 -1 -1

Ref 

2.80STw1

In
fo

Viktoryia KAVALIOVA / Yurii BIELIAIEV BLR 83.67 0.0043.1040.571 3

SeSt3 0.37 10 1007.102 7.47
SlLi4 121114.503 0.60 5.10
CoSp1 221112.604 0.80 3.40

222211.400.705 ChSp1 2.10
3222 5.7021.204.506 CuLi4

7 4.50 1.20 2 2 2 2 3RoLi4 5.70
8 7.10 -0.67 -1 6.43-1 -1 0 0DiSt3
9 0.70 1.17 1 1.871 2 2 2ChLi1

34.80 40.57
Program Components 
Skating Skills 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.25

Factor 
1.20 7.08

6.921.20 7.257.256.756.756.75Transitions
7.251.20 7.507.507.257.006.75Performance

Composition 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.501.20 7.42
Interpretation of the Music / Timing 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.501.20 7.25

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 43.10

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 4.50 0.80 0 1 1 2 2

Ref 

5.30SlLi4

In
fo

Krystsina KAUNATSKAYA / Yuri HULITSKI BLR 80.86 0.0037.2043.662 1

SeSt2 0.00 00 1005.602 5.60
CoSp4 211105.603 0.60 6.20
RoLi4 322124.504 1.20 5.70

110000.205.605 STw3 5.80
2121 1.6300.930.706 ChTw1

7 5.60 0.73 0 0 1 1 1DiSt2 6.33
8 0.70 0.70 0 1.400 2 1 2ChSp1
9 4.50 1.20 2 5.701 2 2 3StaLi4

37.30 43.66
Program Components 
Skating Skills 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25

Factor 
1.20 6.17

5.831.20 6.006.255.755.755.75Transitions
6.331.20 6.506.256.506.006.25Performance

Composition 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.501.20 6.33
Interpretation of the Music / Timing 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.501.20 6.33

Deductions 0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 37.20



Belarusian Figure Skating Championships 2016-17
ICE DANCE FREE DANCE         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total
Deductions

Total
Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 
Element

Score

Total 
Segment

Score

Starting
NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 
Elements 

Base 
Value GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 Scores of 

Panel
1 3.60 0.60 1 1 1 2 0

Ref 

4.20CoSp2

In
fo

Adelina ZVEZDOVA / Uladzimir ZAITSAU BLR 62.23 3.0032.3032.933 2

STw3 -0.33 -10 -1-105.602 5.27
CiSt1 -1-10004.103 -0.17 3.93
CuLi2 111013.004 0.60 3.60

121210.804.505 RoLi4 5.30
0100 0.7000.000.706 ChSp1

7 4.00 0.60 1 1 1 2 1SlLi3 4.60
8 0.70 0.70 1 1.401 1 1 1ChLi1
9 4.10 -0.17 0 3.930 0 -1 -1DiSt1

30.30 32.93
Program Components 
Skating Skills 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.25

Factor 
1.20 5.25

5.081.20 5.005.505.005.005.25Transitions
5.671.20 6.006.005.505.255.50Performance

Composition 5.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.501.20 5.58
Interpretation of the Music / Timing 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.001.20 5.33

Deductions Time violation: -3.00-3.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 32.30

printed: 22.12.2016 15:18:39
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